


Skill Rk Name Team Succ.
%

Spike

Limit:  15.00%

1 PRABAGARAN IND 55.56
2 Seo Jaeduck KOR 54.00
3 Tang Chuanhang CHN 53.13

Block 1 VAISHNAV IND 1.33
2 Sharifat Mostafa IRI 1.13
3 Jadidi Alireza IRI 1.13

Serve 1 Sharifat Mostafa IRI 0.50
2 PRABAGARAN IND 0.50
3 Jeon Kwangin KOR 0.43

Skill Rk Name Team Avg.
by
setDig 1 Hossein Ali IRI 0.88

2 PHUANGLIB THA 0.88
3 Mcdonald Lewis AUS 0.83

Set 1 Yu Yaochen CHN 10.50
2 Han Sunsoo KOR 9.57
3 CHAROENSUK THA 8.00

Reception 1 Zhu Zhiyuan CHN 78.13
2 PRABAGARAN IND 50.00
2 KANAGA RAJ IND 50.00

Non scoring skillsScoring skills BEST PLAYERS

Rk Code Team Matches Results Details Points Sets
Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 IRI Iran 5 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 186 151 1,232 6 2 3,000
2 THA Thailand 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 180 172 1,047 5 3 1,667
3 CHN China 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 125 139 0,899 3 3 1,000
4 AUS Australia 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 125 154 0,812 0 6

Pool B

Rk Code Team Matches Results Details Points Sets
Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 KOR Korea 6 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 176 133 1,323 6 1 6,000

4 JPN Japan 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 134 178 0,753 1 6 0,167
3 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 117 150 0,780 0 6
2 IND India 6 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 152 118 1,288 6 0 MAX

Pool A
TEAM RANKING

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points Time Spectators

-IRI THA 3-21 18.08.2014 23-25 25-16 20-25 25-19 18-16 111-101 2:08 600
-CHN AUS 3-02 18.08.2014 25-21 25-22 25-21 75- 64 1:12 1 000
-AUS THA 0-35 19.08.2014 14-25 20-25 27-29 61- 79 1:22 500
-CHN IRI 0-37 19.08.2014 21-25 14-25 15-25 50- 75 1:13 400
-IRI AUS9 20.08.2014
-THA CHN10 20.08.2014

Pool B

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points Time Spectators

-KOR JPN 3-13 18.08.2014 25-19 26-28 25-11 25-17 101- 75 1:50 1 000
-KAZ IND 0-34 18.08.2014 23-25 17-25 19-25 59- 75 1:15 2 300
-JPN IND 0-36 19.08.2014 11-25 25-27 23-25 59- 77 1:15 800
-KOR KAZ 3-08 19.08.2014 25-22 25-14 25-22 75- 58 1:19 2 300
-IND KOR11 20.08.2014
-KAZ JPN12 20.08.2014

Pool A
MATCH RESULTS
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


Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

6 59 Total Team
4 15 18 PHUANGLIB MONTRI
1 11 9 SRIUTTHAWONG

30 83 Total Team
30 74 17 CHAROENSUK
19 56 Total Team
11 28 9 SRIUTTHAWONG

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

9 37 Total Team
3 4 18 Williams Lincoln
3 12 16 Mcdonald Lewis

25 84 Total Team
24 76 10 Bell Benjamin
23 69 Total Team

9 23 16 Mcdonald Lewis

Best Scorer 21 51 1 RAKSAKAEW JIRAYU12 36 18 Williams Lincoln

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 88 Total Team
20 34 1 RAKSAKAEW JIRAYU
10 13 5 NILSAWAI KISSADA

6 45 Total Team
2 5 14 SOMKANE KITSADA
2 8 10 NAMKHUNTHOD
2 77 Total Team
2 12 5 NILSAWAI KISSADA

19 Total Team
79 210 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 81 Total Team
10 24 18 Williams Lincoln

8 19 4 Staples Max
9 63 Total Team
2 9 4 Staples Max
2 5 18 Williams Lincoln
1 63 Total Team
1 13 12 Graham Beau

13 Total Team
61 207 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAKSAKAEW JIRAYU
2 VAENPRADAB MONTRI
3 NANBOON KON
5 NILSAWAI KISSADA
7 SILAPASRON KANIT
9 SRIUTTHAWONG KITTIKUN

10 NAMKHUNTHOD KITTINON
12 WATTANA YOSSAPOL
14 SOMKANE KITSADA
16 NAKPRASONG TEERASAK
17 CHAROENSUK SARANCHIT
18 PHUANGLIB MONTRIL

  


  

  
  
 

  

  
L L L

21
2

13

9
8

7

Coach:
Assistant:

SUPAJIRAKUL MONCHAI
NAMEE SURAIMAN

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Staples Max
5 Morrow Chris
8 O'Dea Trent
9 Boehm Samuel

10 Bell Benjamin
11 Dosanjh Arshdeep
12 Graham Beau
15 Mcmullin Alexander
16 Mcdonald LewisL
17 Richards Jordan
18 Williams Lincoln
19 Hodges Thomas

  
 
 


  

  
 
L L L
  
  
 

10
6
3

1

7
2

4
12

3

Coach:
Assistant:

ROBERTSON, Grant (AUS)
GARLICK, Brendan (AUS)

Referees: Rameshawar CHAUHAN (IND) & Zoghi MASOOD (IRI)

AUS
THA 3

0 14
25

20
25

27
29

61
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:32 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 50019.08.2014
Almaty
B.Sholak Sport and Culture Palace

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:22  Total: 1:22
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


Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

5 44 Total Team
3 16 13 PRABAGARAN
1 4 17 GURINDER SINGH

31 74 Total Team
26 54 16 UKKRAPANDIAN
23 43 Total Team

6 12 13 PRABAGARAN
11 23 18 NAVEEN RAJA JACOB

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

5 46 Total Team
4 19 12 KAWAGUCHI Taichi
1 5 6 MATSUOKA Yuta

29 77 Total Team
26 55 2 SAGAWA Sho
28 63 Total Team
13 26 4 BLOCKSOM JOEL Tatsuki

6 17 1 HISAHARA Tsubasa

Best Scorer 13 46 1 VAISHNAV13 47 6 MATSUOKA Yuta

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 75 Total Team
9 17 13 PRABAGARAN
8 13 1 VAISHNAV

13 55 Total Team
5 18 1 VAISHNAV
3 12 12 NAVJIT SINGH
2 75 Total Team
2 19 13 PRABAGARAN

25 Total Team
77 205 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 85 Total Team
13 31 6 MATSUOKA Yuta
12 24 9 TEZUKA Dai

6 43 Total Team
4 15 17 HOSHIYA Kentaro
1 2 4 BLOCKSOM JOEL Tatsuki
0 61 Total Team

20 Total Team
59 189 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IND • India 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VAISHNAV
3 MANDEEP SINGH
4 RANJIT SINGH
6 C.JEROME VINITH

10 DILIP
12 NAVJIT SINGH
13 PRABAGARAN
14 KANAGA RAJL
16 UKKRAPANDIAN
17 GURINDER SINGH
18 NAVEEN RAJA JACOB
19 LAVMEET KATARIYA

  



 

  
  
L L L
  
  
  

13

2

6
13

3
6
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr.G.E.SRIDHARAN
Mr.R.KAMARAJ

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HISAHARA Tsubasa
2 SAGAWA Sho
3 OH Kongoh
4 BLOCKSOM JOEL Tatsuki
5 OTAKE Issei
6 MATSUOKA Yuta
9 TEZUKA Dai

10 SUZUKI Shota
12 KAWAGUCHI TaichiL
16 RI Haku
17 HOSHIYA Kentaro
19 KORI Hiroya

 
  
  
 

  
  

L L L
  
  

1
2

1

13
13

2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

SAKAI, Shingo
NAGAE, Shoji

Referees: Jongheun KIM (KOR) & Liu Jiang (CHN)

JPN
IND 3

0 11
25

25
27

23
25

59
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:26 0:27 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 80019.08.2014
Almaty
B.Sholak Sport and Culture Palace

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:15  Total: 1:15
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


Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

2 50 Total Team
1 8 11 Davoodi Rahman
1 9 10 Shirood Ghorbani Saeid

17 64 Total Team
17 51 18 Vadi Mohammad Taher
15 40 Total Team

7 13 7 Hossein Ali
4 12 10 Shirood Ghorbani Saeid

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

4 47 Total Team
1 7 11 Xia Runtao
1 6 6 Du Haixiang

34 80 Total Team
33 72 10 Yu Yaochen
30 65 Total Team

8 19 6 Du Haixiang
10 25 11 Xia Runtao

Best Scorer 12 36 2 Sharifat Mostafa8 27 11 Xia Runtao

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 70 Total Team
7 17 10 Shirood Ghorbani Saeid
6 15 11 Davoodi Rahman

10 44 Total Team
4 15 2 Sharifat Mostafa
3 9 11 Davoodi Rahman
6 74 Total Team
3 13 2 Sharifat Mostafa
2 15 10 Shirood Ghorbani Saeid

28 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

29 79 Total Team
7 16 11 Xia Runtao
5 10 5 Tang Chuanhang
5 42 Total Team
2 8 1 Zhang Zhejia
2 11 9 Li Yuanbo
3 51 Total Team
1 7 11 Xia Runtao
1 4 2 Yu Guanghui

13 Total Team
50 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hosseini Pouya Sayed Mohammad reza
2 Sharifat Mostafa
3 Dehnavi Sajad
4 Salafzoon Farhad
7 Hossein AliL
9 Ranjbar Armin

10 Shirood Ghorbani Saeid
11 Davoodi Rahman
13 Safaei Reza
15 Tariverdi V. Hamed
17 Jadidi Alireza
18 Vadi Mohammad Taher

  

L L L

  
  
  

  
  

12

10
9
6

7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Akbari Peyman (IRI)
Ebrahimi Reza (IRI)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Zhang Zhejia
2 Yu Guanghui
3 Zhi JiachengL
4 Xu Zhensen
5 Tang Chuanhang
6 Du Haixiang
8 Zhu Zhiyuan
9 Li Yuanbo

10 Yu Yaochen
11 Xia Runtao
12 Wang Xiaoyong
13 Rao Shuhan

  
  
L L L

 
  
 
  
  
  



7
2

5
6
4
4
1
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Ju Genyin
Liu Hao

Referees: Tatsuya OTSUKA (JPN) & Doszhan UALKHANOV (KAZ)

CHN
IRI 3

0 21
25

14
25

15
25

50
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 40019.08.2014
Almaty
B.Sholac Sport and Culture Palace

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:13  Total: 1:13
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


Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

3 44 Total Team
2 20 6 BAIBEKOV Kairat
1 4 9 IMANGALIYEV Marat

18 68 Total Team
18 59 8 GABDULIN Kanat
23 53 Total Team
13 23 6 BAIBEKOV Kairat

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

6 45 Total Team
3 14 19 Jeong Minsu
2 7 17 Seo Jaeduck

40 86 Total Team
38 68 2 Han Sunsoo
38 51 Total Team
11 14 9 Kwak Seungsuk
17 25 19 Jeong Minsu

Best Scorer 9 44 19 MAMEDOV Maxim18 53 17 Seo Jaeduck

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

19 67 Total Team
5 24 19 MAMEDOV Maxim
4 15 18 VORIVODIN Vitaliy

11 56 Total Team
4 10 19 MAMEDOV Maxim
2 11 12 KADIRKHANOV Nodirkhan
0 60 Total Team

28 Total Team
58 183 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 87 Total Team
17 31 17 Seo Jaeduck

7 16 1 Song Myunggeun
4 33 Total Team
1 5 12 Jeon Kwangin
1 5 17 Seo Jaeduck
4 73 Total Team
2 7 12 Jeon Kwangin
1 11 11 Choi Minho

25 Total Team
75 193 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KAZ • Kazakhstan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 KUZNETSOV Anton
3 YUDIN Anton
4 STOLNIKOV Alexandr
5 KUZNETSOV Sergey
6 BAIBEKOV KairatL
7 GORBATKOV Dmitriy
8 GABDULIN Kanat
9 IMANGALIYEV Marat

12 KADIRKHANOV Nodirkhan
17 RADKEVICH Sergey
18 VORIVODIN Vitaliy
19 MAMEDOV Maxim

 
 

L L L
 

  
 
  

  
  

2
4

1
1
2
6

5
9

Coach:
Assistant:

PATRAKOV Andrey
GILYAZUTDINOV Rafail

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Song Myunggeun
2 Han Sunsoo
4 Shin Yungsuk
6 Lee Mingyu
8 Park Sangha
9 Kwak Seungsuk

10 Bu YongchanL
11 Choi Minho
12 Jeon Kwangin
13 Park Chulwoo
17 Seo Jaeduck
19 Jeong MinsuL

  
  
  


  
L
  
 

  
L L L

7

7

4

6
8

18

Coach:
Assistant:

PARK Kiwon
IM Dohun

Referees: Szydlowski Robert (AUS) & Nathanon SOWAPARK (THA)

KOR
KAZ 0

3 25
22

25
14

25
22

75
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:26 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 2 30019.08.2014
Almaty
B.Sholak Sport and Culture Palace

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:19  Total: 1:19
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